	" KM	F130	COLON LAKE	
· UMV	CC Y/AXA1900	5620,	7XW 1/ IDAC	
- 01		MENT	10// 6	1-A 40
7004			7	[[3] 4]
(JVIC)	(WW) - E-11-11-1			
CETE		,		1 .
	DANK		Camo 6 an	10724
		Claim No.	2 -45 4	
IL PLECT	ucar a security arm	Policy No.	h-N. N.	N.
	HP A	Make / Model	(a Mila	
	8 3 14		AAPT	
-				
			E AND CAUS. THE PLANE	ione suprision
	(4)(15) [30]	meared statementy	. Final :	168 (140
×				
-	Nege	INSER-	and IN	SRS
		WSP:	W.	
		Tel:	H Te	
W - W	(// 1/		(A)	dKS:
	The state of the s	141-11452-	1100	111-3
M Driver	A April 1-3	NOS P	STACE	DATE / PR
201 17 1911	-1211.48	1.75 3/	2010/00/00	
			Non-Reporting Itr (2nd)	
	- ,		the second and the second seco	- /
st amount	(arm		After call in to Ott / 12 da	/
	and the second second			Handler Typist
PIC Spoke +	s Ple, confirmed BULF	1 15, internal	Notification lit tif non-pickup)	
To Clair on'd	HOD igne they ayou	TO LETTIC		
and must H	I D will be ever we			
0 0	of sail of assessing			
			Mark Mark Co.	
			PIR	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	1
				1
Date (ime;	Sent By:			
Date/Time:	Confirm with			
55	The state of the s	6	Email [Call
5 100 JAS	reed / Assessed) BULA S/N No.:	1.3	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
22 18 ZW - OO		5	127 Champay la	u
55 500.00 (5)	1 1 (1)(1)			
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	A days)	101	1111	
	4 100777	L. L.	4/6/01	
55 (5		me	the state of the s	
SS (S	LOR + LO Tick only o	me)		
55 (5			l) Claim «tatu» Normal/Rej	ect/Private Settle
25 1.00 LOR + LOU		ent)	2) Report Format	ect/Frivate Settle
SS 100 SS 55 SS SS	LOR + LO Tick only o	ent)		ect/Private Settle
00.L 55 25 26 27 27 28 28 28 28 29 29 29 29	LOR + LO Tick only of terg. Tow/ Independent Global Sum SS:	m I	2) Report Format: 3) Survey (ee:	ect/Private Settle
S S S S S S S S S S	LOR + LO Tick only of the control of	an)	2) Report Format	ect/Private Settle
00.L 55 25 26 27 27 28 28 28 28 29 29 29 29	LOR + LO Tick only of the control of	m I	2) Report Format: 3) Survey (ee:	ecuPrivate Settle
	OMS FIE GBC SU FLECTION ON THE CONTROL PLC Spoke of The Chair on I and owner the Chair on I and owner the Chair of the	ASSIGN DOI: 1011 ASSIGN THE SI PRECIDENT A SECURITY MA HP. D.O.A. 8 7 M (YES / NO.) Nature of Accident: MRE / Age Vote tox LEOMM- NO.: (VAL YES / NO.) PLC Spills to the property of the second of the continued of the c	ASSIGNMENT DOI: 19 16 9 Chim No. St. PLECTEMENT & SELUTY MAKE / Model DOA STILL Place of Accident OF (YES / NO.) Nature of Accident OF (YES / NO.) Nat	ASSIGNMENT DOI: 1915 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

ASSIGNMENT

From Date	Vehille SMB133 k YrRegic (DC+ 12009
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Truiler or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Mercedes 06500 EE 11967
at Workshop m/s	Colour Multi Colour A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp Reading 786423 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No.
Policy No. Ctains No.	CINIC WEB63442021000263
ANTHORNE WAT	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess	Steering: Inorde/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Maice of Veh:	Brake: Inotago Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
wate of year	Modi: Nii / S/Rin / STD A/Rim or
0	Tyre Size F: 215/70 R2Z.5
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	- DO TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL
No serveri	TOYOTYOKO OF Continental
Bal of Market Value.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	FUBBIL 7 mm R/Ball 7 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal 7/7 mm
Est Repairs 2 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 8/3/19 D.O.I. 29/3/19
Lum Sum: 70 % 3 Vail: Yes or No	Survey held al Sun-t
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / NO / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacted Vehicle IN / Or	100/11
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
A8 Confirm US \$ 1800.00 4	sith 2 warry day
	CRN-\$713.
	2871
	74.10
Outo/Time File Pass to ^T : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	THE STATE OF THE S
Date/Time File Ruturn to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.
Add F	
	Interview (\$ Fixes
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$ remail
Lump Sum / LB J: (S	Weshand 15
	TOTAL
	117776



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

Liability: Insured Driver collided into the third party vehicle while changing lane, Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify with PIC the nature of the accident, They are agree to settle, aware that NCD (if any) is affected.

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost	S	1,850.00	
Loss of use	\$	500.00	(\$250.00 x 2 days)
Loss of rental	\$	-	
Loss of income	\$		
LTA search fees	\$	7.00	
Others	\$		
Proposed Total	\$	2,357.00	



SMRT Automotive Services Ple Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Plan E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68062523

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 10/04/2019

User ID

: CatherineLee

	Section A - A	ccident Details			
	Terrese				
Registration Number	SM9130K				
Case Reference Number	8US/03/18/5055				
Registration Date	1/10/2009				
Company Type	SMRT Buses Ltd				
Make	MERCEDES				
Model	MBOC500				
Name of Driver	Shamsuri Bin Selamat				
Type of Accident	1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Side Swipe			
Accordant Date and Time	8/3/2019 11:00 AM				
Accident Reported Date and Time	28/3/2019 11:22 AM				
s Surveyor Required?	Yes				
Survey by					
Verside is Towed Back?	No				
Towed Back Date and Time					
Replacement Vehicle (saued?	No				
Job Card Number	24100631				
Special Instruction to ARC if any	SMB133K - LEFT FRO GBD5296E (TP) - INSI	INT PORTION URED WITH AXA			
Prepared Date and Time	28/3/2019 5 10 PM				
Chassis Number	WE863442021000263				
Miliage					
Work Shop					
Repair Completion Date and Time					
	Section B - Summar	ry of Repair Es	timates		
Summary of Repair Estimates					
	Quotation from ARC		Adjusted by	Surveyor, If applicable	
	\$1,080,00		\$830.00		
Transi Labour Cost	\$616.00		\$448.00		
Total Spray Cost	\$887.48		\$887.48		
Total Spare Part Cost	40000000		90.00		
Total Other Cost	50.00		27.75		
TOTAL COST	\$2,563.48		\$1,863.48		
Lump Sum Total	\$0.00		\$1,860.00		
Number of Repair Days	3.0		2.0		
Prepared / Adjusted By	Jeang Choon Hwee		Hwee Je		
ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	28/03/2019 5:17 PM		30/03/2019 1	1:48 AM	
Signature	76		٥		
Remarks			US repair. A	fair paint photo	
	Sankar C. Cardalla	nd Accident In	voice Details		
	Section C + Quotation at	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1 IN COLUMN 1		
	Section C - Quotation ar	na Accident in	- In a second		

Prepared Date



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Whodiands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number: 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 19/04/2019

User ID CatherineLee

			Section	on D - Deta	ils of Repair E	sumates			
art 1 - Labou	r Works	- F							
Job Scope		577 100		Quotation fr	om AR		TOCK TO	Adjusted by Surveyo	r, If applicable
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REPLACE ITEM & REPAIR LEFT SIDE PORTION				\$1,060.00				\$530.00	
Total Labour				\$1,060.00				\$530.00	
Part 2 - Spray	Painting & Pane	of Beating Rela	ted Works	4	1000			MEDITERIAL	
Job Scope				Quotation fr	sw ARC		777	Adjusted by Surveyo	r, if applicable
TO PUTTY & RESPRAY								\$446.00	
Total Spray Painting & Panel Heating								\$446.00	
Part 3 - Other	Costs - Acciden	t and Accident	Repair Related Expens	ie.	10 // // 3 //		Will the same		
Job Scope			Quotation from ARC				Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
Tutal Other Co	eta								
Part 4 - Spare	Parts / Material	Usage							
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
6009352	GLASS		WINDSCREEN, FRT L/H, F OR MB OCS00 BUS	1.00	\$831.50	10.00	\$838.35 (YO)	Hapiace	Replace
4006313	CONSUMABLE	SIKA® Primer- 208 G+P	PRIMER (SIKA 206 G+P)	1.00	\$80.00	0.00	\$80,00 /	Replace	Replace
4006314	CONSUMABLE	Skafer-265	ADHESIVE DIRECT GLAZING	3.00	\$37.00	0.00	1111.00 /	Replace	Replace
4006315	CONSUMABLE		ACTIVATOR:	1.00	\$80.00	0.00 0.15	\$80.00	Replace	Replace
Total					\$1,128.50		\$1,109.35		
Added Spare	Parts / Material	Usage After Si	rveyor Signed off			70.01			10
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price 8	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$	ARC Check	Surveyor Check
						_		_	_

\$1,109.35 2040 2040 2000 24 530 00 24 530 00 24 530 00 24 530 00 24 530 00 24 530 00 24 530 00



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 65 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757755

FAX Number : 63685592

Estmator Telephone Number : 68662523

Acsident Reporting Number 68662672

Date Generated : 30/03/2019

User ID JeongCH

	Section A - Acci	dent Details				
Registration Number	BMB133K					
Case Reterence Number	BUS/03/19/5055					
Registration Date:	1013008					
Company Type	SWRT Buses Ltd					
Make	MERCEDES					
Model	M800500					
Name of Driver	Shamsuri Bin Selemet					
Type of Accident	Side Swipe					
Acodere Date and Time	3/8/2019 11:02 AM					
Accident Reported Date and Time	3/38/2019 11:22 AM	3080019 11:22 AM				
a Surveyor Required?	Yes.					
Survey by						
Vehicle is Towed Back?	No					
Towed Back Date and Time						
Replacement Vehicle (assed?)	No					
Job Card Number	24100631					
Special Instruction to ARC if any	SMB133K - LEFT FRONT PORTION GB06298E (TP) - INSURED WITH AXA					
Prepared Date and Time	3/28/2019 5:10 PM					
Chassis Number	WEB83442021000283					
Mileage						
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time						
Summary of Repair Estimates	Section B - Summary of					
	Quantition from ARC	1	djusted by Surveyor, if applicable			
Fotal Labour Cost	\$1,060.00	100	530 00			
Total Spray Cost	\$616.00	54	48.00			
Total Spare Part Cost	\$887.48	1	1.109.35			
Fotal Other Cost	90.00	30	100			
TOTAL COST	\$2,563.48	5	1,085.38			
.ump Sum Total	\$0.00	51	L100.00			
Yeumber of Repair Days	3.0	2	D			
Prepared / Adjusted By	Jeong Choon Hwee	14	wee jie			
ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date .	28/03/2019 5:17 PM	36	VC3/2019 11:48 AM			
Signature	76		0			
Remarks		L/	S repair. After paint photo			
	Section C - Quotation and Ar	ccident Invoice	Details			
Suptation Number	liny	pics Number				
		nice Date				
Quotation Date	Tara A	DIESE CHAIR				

Prepared Data



SMRT Automotive Services Pie Ltd 80 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705 FAX Number : 63885882 Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623 Accident Reporting Number : 68662622

Date Generated | 30/03/2018 User ID | JeongCH

			Secti	on D - Deta	ills of Repair E	stimates			
Part 1 - Labor	ur Works								
Job Scope				Quotation f	rum AR			Adjusted by Surveyo	r. If applicable
TO REMOVE A	INSTALL REPLAC	E ITEM & REPA	IN LEFT SIDE PORTION	\$1,060.00				\$530.00	
Total Labour				\$1,040.00				\$530.00	
Part 2 - Spray	Painting & Pan	el Beating Rela	ated Works						
Job Scope		-		Quotation f	rom ARC			Adjusted by Surveyo	or, if applicable
TO PUTTY & RESPRAY				\$616.00				\$446.00	
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating								\$446.00	
Part 3 - Other	Costs - Accider	nt and Acciden	t Repair Related Expen	10					
Job Scope			Quotation from ARC				Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
Total Other Co	nin								
Part 4 - Spare	Parts / Material	Usage							
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (5)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
0009352	OLASS		WINDSCREEN, FRT LIM. FOR MB OC500 BUS	1.00	\$831.50	10.00	\$838.35	Replace	Reptage
4006313	CONSUMABLE	5/KA® Primer- 206 G+P	PRIMER (SIKA 206 G+P)	1.00	\$80.00	0.00	\$80.00	Replace	Regrace
4006314	CONSUMABLE	Skafer-265	ADHESIVE DIRECT GLAZING	3.00	\$37.00	0.00	\$111.00	Reptace	Replace
4006315	CONSUMABLE		ACTIVATOR	130	\$80.00	0.00	880.00	Reptace	Replace
Total					\$1,128.50		\$1,109.35		
Added Spare	Parts / Material	Usage After Si	rveyor Signed att						
Part Number	Purtion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price S	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check
Tetal				-05	-	0.000	- 10		100
1211,011									I

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray pointing
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation:
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary flem(s) must be resurveyed and in subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Adknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dates

Service Request Details



Claim

59M01GGA

Reference

None /

Loss Date

8 March 2019

Report Date

29 Mar 2019 1:32:00 PM

Sponett Daty

29 March 2019

Doe Date

29 March 2020

Yomilur Nan≥

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]

Type of Loss.

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Strvios

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

North Step

Finish the work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Beginnation #

5MB133K

PARKE

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ

Model

OC500LE1830H-12.0

Primary Contact/Insured

SL ELECTRICAL & SECURITY ALARM
BLK 118 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH, #03-433. 310118. Singapore
91152972
SINKSSU@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

KHONG Lynn 68804892 lynn.khong@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes	
_							

English (default) -

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .



SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



TP MANDATE IA < S9M01GGA>

Type

Question

Message

Dear Lynn, Liability: Insured Driver collided into the third party vehicle while changing lane, Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify with PIC the nature of the accident, they are agree to settle, aware that NCD (if any) is affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd" is as follows: -1) COR: \$1,850,00 + 2) Loss of Use (2 days x \$250.00): \$500.00 + 3) LTA: \$7.00 = Total: \$2,357.00. **2 days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin- LKK- 22/07/2019



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 22/07/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	8-Mar-19
Date of appointment	29-Mar-19
Date of survey	29-Mar-19
Location of survey	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SMB 133K
Make and Model	MERCEDES MBOC500
Date of registration	1/10/2009
Excess	
Market Value	\$0
Parf Rebate	\$0 \$0
Nett Loss	\$0

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	5	2.785.35

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 887.48	list price -209
Check items (estimate)	\$ =1	
Labour	\$ 976.00	
Total	\$ 1,863.48	
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 1,850.00	

Number of days for repair	2

Menu



Re:TP MANDATE IA < S9M01GGA>

Type

Question

Message

HI Poh Kin, Proceed as advised. Thanks

Reply

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Audrey Woo (Auto Svcs/Claims & IA/Claims & IA/Buses) <audrey@smrt.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 8 May 2019 12:22 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team; SG AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc

Subject:

LOD to SMRT Ref : BUS/03/19/5055/AW - Accident involving SMB133K and

GBD5298E on 8 March 2019 along PIE before Whitley Rd Exit

Attachments:

LTA SEARCH.pdf; SAS2575767.pdf; img-508120150-0001.pdf

Categories:

Santosh

SMRT Ref: BUS/03/19/5055/AW

AXA Ref : GBD5298E

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We claim on behalf of SMRT BUSES LTD, owner of the vehicle registration number SMB133K. Your client's negligent driving has caused the above accident. As a result, my client has suffered the following losses,

Cost of Repair	\$ 1850
Loss of Use (\$275 x 2Days)	\$ 550
LTA Search Fee	\$7
Total	\$ 2407

We enclose the following documents,

- Repair Invoice
- GIA Report
- LTA Search

We look forward to your confirmation to settle our claims within 15 days from the date of this email. Payment by cheque shall be crossed and made payable to SMRT BUSES LTD.

Audrey Woo | DID: 6556 3521 | FAX: 6481 9221 | Email: audrey@smrt.com.sg | Claims Department | 6 Ang Mo Kio Street 62 Singapore 569140



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 1 April 2019 3:48 PM

To: Cc:

'sinkssu@gmail.com'

Admin A

Subject:

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GBD 5298E AND SMB 133K

ALONG PIE ON 08 03 2019

Importance:

High

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM19005620/fb3

Your Veh:

GBD 5298E

SL ELECTRICAL & SECURITY ALARM

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GBD 5298E AND SMB 133K ALONG PIE ON 08.03.2019

We refer to the above subject and our tele-conversation on even date.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner of SMB 133と against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into the Third Party vehicle SHB 5611Z. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

• ' If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

SMRT Ref: BUS/03/19/5055/AW

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, SMRT BUSES LTD ("the third party claimant") of 6 Ang Mo Kio Street 62

Singapore 569140 (address), owner of SMB 133K (vehicle no.) hereby authorize SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SMB

133K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08/03/2019 (date)

along PIE (location) involving vehicle no/s GBD 5298E ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the SMRT BUSES LTD.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this _____ (day) of _____ (month) 2017 (year)

Signed by "he third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



SMRT Ref: B43/03/19/5055/AW

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Venicle No.			GBD 5298E(Insd veh)		
			SMB 133K (TP veh)	Model: matthb	S RENE
Date of Accid	dent/Time:		08/03/2019		
Repair Estima	ate	:5		2,878.50	20
Final Repair 0	Cost	:5		1,850.00	-
Loss of Use		1.5		70000	, days at \$ per day
Rental (if any	- Contraction of the Contraction	:5		HOWAND.	days at \$ per day
LTA / GIA Sea	arch Fee	:5		7.00	
Others:		:5			
		3.5			
Final Settlem	ient Sum	:5		2,357.00	
Payee Name	: SMRT BUSES LTD) '		1770.704	
Is Third Party	Workshop GIA Regis	tered? [X YES [] NO	(Kindly indicate below)	
4)	For Non GIA Regist	ered Worksh	nop: " Agreed i.	ability [%]	
1)	For GIA Registered	Workshop:	BOLA Ap	plicable: Yes/No BOLA	Scenario No: 15
	BOLA Liability: 10	0 (%)		Liability (*):	(%)
	* Assessed Liability	to be filled o	nly for chain collisions and for	cases where BOLA does	not opply.
Semarks:					

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop Stamp

Date

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness:

Date:

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor/Representative:

Date:



Customer Code: 3000066

SMRT BUSES LTD

Block Unit STREET 62 6 ANG MO KIO SINGAPORE 569140



SMRT Automotive Services Fte Ltd 251 North Bridge Road Singapore 179102 Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247

Tax Invoice

GST Reg No. : MR-8500001-7 CRN : 1990042802 Invoice No. : IV190400243 Date : 22.04.2019 Vehicle No. : SMB133K Your Ref No. : BUS/03/19/5055

Our Ref No. : 24100831 Terms : 30 Days

Description	Qty	Unit	Add	/	(Discount))	Amount
		Cost	4		Amount		
LUMP SUM AMOUNT FOR REPAIR AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION	1.00					\$	1,850.00
			3	GRAND	TOTAL	\$	1,850.00

Remark :

Make/Model : MBOC500 Accident Date : 08.03.2019

N.B. Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to 'SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd'. No receipt will be issued unless requested.

Authorised Signature

for SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time:

28 Mar 2019 / 11:31:07

Asset Type:

Vehicle

Transaction Amount:

\$7.49

Asset ID:

GBD5298E

Transaction Type:

18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)

External Agency

User ID:

ESASBAHO - BALQISH BINTE ABDUL HALIL Business Transaction Reference No.:

20190328113107010916

Search Date / Time:

08 Mar 2019 11:00:00

Insurance Company:

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Information displayed is correct as at the log date and time.

Enquire Related Logs

Back to List



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19005	5620/Jwb3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO ATTN:LYNN		Date: 19-08-2019 Code: ASM	
6.	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
Insured Veh.	GBD 5298E	Veh. Inspected	SMB 133K
Policy No.	P2029218	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S9M01GGA	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	29/03/2019
2.	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ OC500	c.c	11967
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
Chassis No.	WEB63442021000263	Colour	MULTI COLOUR
Odometer	786423	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Cond	itions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	275/70 R22.5	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	275/70 R22.5	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	275/70 R22.5 (D)	CONTINENTAL	7/7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	275/70 R22.5 (D)	CONTINENTAL	7/7 mm
4.		tion of Damages	exiclified by
THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N ETAILS.	VS BODY.	
5.	Gener	ral Information	
Accident Date	08/03/2019	Inspection Date	29/03/2019
Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE		
	60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIA		5//05
5a.		Remarks	10
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,		
5b.	Estimat	e Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMB 133K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		1	
1	WINDSCREEN ,FRT:L/H,F OR MB OC500 BUS (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	931.50	931.50
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-93.15
			931.50	838.35
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	PRIMER (SIKA 206 G+P) (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	- 80.00	80.00
3	ADHESIVE:DIRECT GLAZING @\$37.00 (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	111.00	111.00
1	ACTIVATOR (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	ø 80.00	80.00
			271.00	271.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REPLACE ITEM & REPAIR LEFT SIDE PORTION.		1,060.00	530.00
	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY .		616.00	446.00
			1,676.00	976.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,878.50	2,085.35

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,850.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005620/Jwb3q2

29

ONG HWEE JIE

Automotive Assessor

Amon

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

CLAIMS

« Service Request Details

SMB133K Incident Webicle Registration #

Wait for: Approve invoice

Next Step

CC4/ASM19005620/Jw63g2 🥒

Reference

SHMOTOCA

29 May 2019 1,32:00 PM

Report Date

29 March 2019

Broppert Date

Due Date

8 March 2019

Loss Date

Actions

OC500(£1830)+12.0 Model

TIVD MERCEDES-BENZ

Make

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

LTD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

St. ELECTRICAL & SECURITY ALARM BLK 118 LORONG 1 TOA MAYOH, #03-433. SINKSSURGMALLCOM 310118, Singapore 91152972

Claim Handler

lynn.khang@axa.com.sg KHONG Lynn 68804892

Additional Improctions

Notes Metrics Assessment History Occurrents Byckes Messages

Document Sutfiyee

Document Type

+ Unioni Docu-

Reports 6. Statement THE

Accident Statement

HAME

Merimon

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

https://vp.smatrclaims.axa.com.so/plaim-nortal/html/index.aeri

SOUTH SOUT	NAME	TAME	BAAL SPIS	AUTHOR	UNIONDED
Forms / Claim Documents Documents Conveyorements Forms / Claim Documents Documents Documents Forms / Claim Documents Documents Documents Documents Forms / Claim Documents Documents Documents Forms / Claim Documents PTE.LID.TTPI Documents Documents Documents PTE.LID.TTPI Documents Documents Documents PTE.LID.TTPI Documents Documents Documents PTE.LID.TTPI PTE.LID.TTPI Documents PTE.LID.TTPI PTE.LID.TTPI Documents PTE.LID.TTPI PTE.LID.TTPI PTE.LID.TTPI Documents PTE.LID.TTPI PTE.LID.TTPI Documents PTE.LID.TTPI	Littliamores Lidopett	Investor	Surveyord Assestan expense	LKK AUTO COASUÇTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
Forms / Chim Documents Documents Comments From / Chim Cothers From / Chim Cothers Documents From / Chim Cothers From / Chim Documents From / Chim Proc Authority Letter Proc LTD (TP) From / Consultants Documents From LTD (TP) From / Consultants From / Consultants From LTD (TP) From / Consultants From LTD (TP) From / Consultants From / Consultant	LTA SEARCH put?	Forms / Claim Cocaments	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTO (TP)	20 August 2019
Forms / Calim Documents Documents Forms / Calim Forms / Calim Forms / Calim Forms / Calim Documents Docume	LKIChmpertion (13.bdf)	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments From / Claim Decumen	LOCAquamenta (11pdf	Forms / Claim Discuments	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Investor Invest	EVYMENT BSEAKDOWN, EXPRESS ETTLEMENT FORM golf	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK MJTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
Involvine Repairer Bepairer DUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Correspondence Third Party KADRI Mateen Correspondence Third Party KADRI Mateen Correspondence Dux AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Others Statement Consciutants Reports & Others Contest of Consciutants Reports & Others Statement Contest of Consciutants Figures & Cothers Statement Consciutants Reports & Cothers Statement Contest of Cothers Statement Cothers Figures & Coth	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM arth	Forms / Claim Documents	PICA / Authority Letter	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
Letters and Correspondence Third Party KADR Mateen Correspondence Dates Statement Others Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured PTE LTD (TP) Statement Others Statement Others Statement Others Statement Correspondence Others Statement Others PTE LTD (TP) PTE LTD (T	WORKSHOP BWDICE, adt	Invalies	Repairer	LIKE ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP)	20 August 2019
Letters and Correspondence Third Party KADRI Mateen Correspondence Cottess Statement Others Reports & Others Statement Others Reports & Others Statement Cottess Statement Cottes Statemen	TP SIGNED DAming	Letters and Correspondence	Third Party	KIJMAR Shallendra	7 August 2019
Reports & Others Distanced Policy Holders / Insured DIX AUTO CONSULTANTS Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured DIX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others Distance Pre LID (TP) Reports & Cothers Distance Pre LID (TP) Reports & Cothers Distance Distance Pre LID (TP) Reports & Cothers Distance Dis	TP ACCEPTANCE.mig	Letters and Correspondence	Third Party	KADRI Mateen	7 August 2019
Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS Gentespondence Podicy Holdens / Insured DICK AUTO CONSULTANTS Ripports & Others Fireports & Others Fire LTD (TP) F	Elmmediste Advice (with mandate) dated 2.07 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 July 2019
Reports & Others Others PTE LTD (TP) Statement General Consultavits Statement Others Consultavits Reports & Others Consultavits Statement PTE LTD (TP)	Letter to Otpot	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Intured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTO (TP)	22 July 2019
Filtports & Others Others PTE_LTD (TP) Reports & Others Others PTE_LTD (TP) Statement Others PTE_LTD (TP)	TP Estimate-Marked revise aid!	Reports & Statement	Others	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 July 2019
Rieports & Cohera Statement Coherutzants PTE LTD (TP)	LOC SUINEY PHOTOpel	Reports &	Others	LKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TPI	22 July 2019
	ELKK RESURVEY PHOTO poll	Reports &	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 July 2019

animae	
tabasim	
72418	
mhar=10	
ž	
aRamine:	
Papriiro	
Ť	
a,rani	
differently	
# html	
raninas	
ď.	
ndry.carvi	
daysuan	
e la	
m-nortalibite	
diam'	
na maa	
A SYR	
artchim	
Vn. sma	
https://	

	Date	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP FOR TH LODING	Letters and Correspondence	Others	NECASA Santosis Pandarang	8 May 2019
Fremediate Advice dated 29 04 pdf	Reports & Satement	Othern	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 April 2019
TP ESTIMATE: MARKED polf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 April 2019
P2029218, P5.pdf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	KHONG Lynn	29 March 2019
GIA SMBIZIK TRPDF	Reports & Statement	GiA Report	VISHBU BATHAM Shehar	29 March 2019
EMAIL TP PRISME	Letters and Correspondence	Workship	VISHNU BATHAM Shehur	29 March 2019